
Federación Madrileña de Judo y D.A
OPEN NACIONAL JIU-JITSU INFANTIL 2019

Saturday 9 March 2019

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Duo, Sistema Duo Masculino
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ANTELO, Antelo 42 VICTOR PRADERA VICTOR PRADERA
CANTERO, Gomez-Platero 62 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
PELAEZ, Gomez 76 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
RODRIGUEZ, Suarez 61 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
RUANES, Nieto 14 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla
SANCHEZ, Fabregas 18 SAS SURIA SAS SURIA
URIARTE, Delgado 38 KATAN KATAN
URRIZA, Uranga 47 JUDO LEGAZPI JUDO LEGAZPI
VEGA, Villa 19 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA

9Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Duo, Sistema Duo Femenino
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

COLETO, Garcia 63 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
GAMBI, Sobral 25 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
MORAN, Martin 15 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla
MORINERO, Ruan 24 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
PEREZ, Garcia 64 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
RIVERA, Chica 23 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA

6Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Duo, Sistema Duo Mixto
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CADALSO, Iglesia 21 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
CARAZO, Zuleta De Reales 22 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
COLETO, de Juan 68 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
CUEVAS, Najmi 75 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
GAMBI, Villa 20 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
GARCIA, Cantero 67 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
GARCIA, Gomez-Platero 66 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L. J.G
OLIVARES, Uriarte 37 KATAN KATAN
PEREZ, Suarez 65 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
TERUEL, Tornel 6 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN

10Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -42 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ARANA, Izan 1 2005 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN
CANTERO, Jesus 48 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
CATALAN, Kevin 31 2006 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD
DIAZ, Javier 72 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
GALLEGO, Daniel 39 2006 VICTOR PRADERA VICTOR PRADERA
GOMEZ, Jorge 73 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
GOMEZ-PLATERO, Ian 49 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L .J.G
RUANES, Aitor 7 2006 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Par la

8Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -46 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CALINA, Erik Gabriel 3 2005 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN



Federación Madrileña de Judo y D.A
OPEN NACIONAL JIU-JITSU INFANTIL 2019

Saturday 9 March 2019

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

NIETO, Marcos 8 2006 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla
WILLIS, Seth 46 2006 JUDO LEGAZPI JUDO LEGAZPI

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -50 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

AMOR, Angel 43 2006 BUDO TOLEDO BUDO TOLEDO
MALPARTIDA, Cesar 12 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLU B Parla
ZULETA DE REALES, Martin 28 2005 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -55 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ANTELO, Jaime 41 2006 VICTOR PRADERA VICTOR PRADERA
ANTELO, Jorge 40 2006 VICTOR PRADERA VICTOR PRADERA
CEBAMANOS, Cristian 32 2006 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD
DELGADO, Arturo 35 2005 KATAN KATAN
FABREGAS, Jordi 17 2006 SAS SURIA SAS SURIA
GALINDO, Hector 44 2005 COLEGIO VILLA DE GRIÑON COLEGIO VILLA DE GRIÑON
NAJMI, Marwan 74 2005 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
SANCHEZ, Ethan 16 2006 SAS SURIA SAS SURIA
TORNEL, Adrian 2 2006 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN
URIARTE, Ibai 33 2006 KATAN KATAN

10Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -60 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ALLENDE, Daniel 52 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
JUAN, Crhistian de 51 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
LORDACE, Robert 50 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -66 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

MUÑOZ, Alejandro 53 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J .G
URANGA, Manex 45 2006 JUDO LEGAZPI JUDO LEGAZPI

2Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, +66 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

GARCIA, Victor 34 2006 KATAN KATAN
GIMENEZ, Miguel 54 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
SUAREZ, Marcos 55 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, -40 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

COLETO, Nerea 57 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
GARCIA, Natalia 56 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
PEREZ, Monica 58 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G

3Total in this weight category:



Federación Madrileña de Judo y D.A
OPEN NACIONAL JIU-JITSU INFANTIL 2019

Saturday 9 March 2019

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, -44 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

DOMINGUEZ, Valeria 13 2006 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CL UB Parla
GAMBI, Alejandra 27 2006 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
VIDAL, Alba Noelia 29 2005 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, -48 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CARAZO, Andrea 26 2005 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
CUEVAS, Diana 70 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
GARCIA, Laura 59 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
SANCHEZ, Claudia 5 2006 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN

4Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, -52 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BAQUEDANO, Carla 30 2005 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD
CARNEROS, Eva 71 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
MARTIN, Rocio 10 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, -57 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

MORAN, Laura 9 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parl a
OLIVARES, Andrea 36 2006 KATAN KATAN

2Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, +57 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CALLEJA, Carolina 69 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
GARCIA, Andreia 60 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
MAYA, Angelica 11 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla
TERUEL, Maria 4 2005 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN

4Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -42 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ARANA, Izan 1 2005 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN
CANTERO, Jesus 48 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
CATALAN, Kevin 31 2006 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD
DIAZ, Javier 72 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
GOMEZ-PLATERO, Ian 49 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L .J.G
NAJMI, Marwan 74 2005 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
RUANES, Aitor 7 2006 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Par la

7Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -46 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CALINA, Erik Gabriel 3 2005 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN
NIETO, Marcos 8 2006 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla



Federación Madrileña de Judo y D.A
OPEN NACIONAL JIU-JITSU INFANTIL 2019

Saturday 9 March 2019

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

2Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -50 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

AMOR, Angel 43 2006 BUDO TOLEDO BUDO TOLEDO
MALPARTIDA, Cesar 12 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLU B Parla
ZULETA DE REALES, Martin 28 2005 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -55 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CEBAMANOS, Cristian 32 2006 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD
GALINDO, Hector 44 2005 COLEGIO VILLA DE GRIÑON COLEGIO VILLA DE GRIÑON
TORNEL, Adrian 2 2006 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -60 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ALLENDE, Daniel 52 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
JUAN, Crhistian de 51 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G

2Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -66 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

MUÑOZ, Alejandro 53 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J .G

1Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Femenino, -40 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

COLETO, Nerea 57 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G
GARCIA, Natalia 56 2006 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
PEREZ, Monica 58 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J.G

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Femenino, -44 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

GAMBI, Alejandra 27 2006 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
VIDAL, Alba Noelia 29 2005 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD

2Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Femenino, -48 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CARAZO, Andrea 26 2005 GIMNASIO TAMURA GIMNASIO TAMURA
CUEVAS, Diana 70 2006 EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU
SANCHEZ, Claudia 5 2006 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Femenino, -52 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BAQUEDANO, Carla 30 2005 JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD JIU-JITSU CALATAYUD



Federación Madrileña de Judo y D.A
OPEN NACIONAL JIU-JITSU INFANTIL 2019

Saturday 9 March 2019

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

MARTIN, Rocio 10 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla

2Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Femenino, -57 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

MORAN, Laura 9 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parl a

1Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Femenino, +57 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

GARCIA, Andreia 60 2005 FUNDACION L.J.G FUNDACION L.J. G
MAYA, Angelica 11 2005 JITTSU CLUB Parla JITTSU CLUB Parla
TERUEL, Maria 4 2005 GIMNASIO KAIZEN GIMNASIO KAIZEN

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Duo, Sistema Duo Show Masculino
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

URIARTE, Delgado 78 KATAN KATAN

1Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Duo, Sistema Duo Show Mixto
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

OLIVARES, Uriarte 77 KATAN KATAN

1Total in this weight category:


